
February 21, 2026 HANSHIN 5R 

HANSHIN
5

Post Time

 12:15
5R 
DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen

1600m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590
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No

Hs

No

CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Turf 1600m
Turf 1200m
Turf 1400m
Turf 1800m
Turf 2000m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Poetic Flare C3 38 HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 Aug 17/25 37 3CHUKYO8

Alvaldi(JPN) Yusaku Kokubun KYOT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 9th /9 No. 9 Fav. 7

1 1 Verthandi Bay Kodai Hasegawa KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 472     S Yoshimura 54.0                                         
(Dawn Approach) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:38.1             

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 5-5-5 35.5F 37.2-34.2
Silk Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Switch in Love(JPN(1.9)
Danon Premium F3 32 HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Jan 18/26 40 1KYOTO7 Dec 28/25 33 5HANSHIN8

Fruits Baby(JPN) Daisuke Sasaki KYOT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 11th /16 No.14 Fav.14 14th /16 No. 2 Fav.10

1 2 Key Pocket Bay Shogo Hatabata KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 470 -2 Y Kokubun 55.0 472     Y Kokubun 55.0                               
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:15.2 1400m Dirt Stand 1:30.8          

Murashita Nojo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLT 0.0.0.0 --------11----14 16-16 36.9F 36.6-36.9 1-2 43.4F 34.9-39.8
glitterG Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.2 4 W 0 0 0 0 On the Noir(JPN)(1.7) Sol Aube(JPN)(3.6)
Jo Cappuccino F3 52 5,150,000 Yen HANT 0.0.1.2 1600 0.0.1.0 Feb 7/26 47 2KYOTO3 Jan 12/26 50 1KYOTO5 Dec 28/25 47 5HANSHIN8 Sep 28/25 43 4HANSHIN9 Sep 14/25 49 4HANSHIN4

Namura Hinagiku(JPN)
Kanta Taguchi KYOT 0.0.1.1 1200 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.2 1400 0.0.1.4 3rd /14 No.12 Fav. 9 5th /18 No.11 Fav.12 5th /17 No.12 Fav. 4 6th /14 No.11 Fav. 2 3rd /10 No. 3 Fav. 6

2 3 3 Namura Kiss Bay Yuki Ohashi KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 484 0 K Taguchi 55.0 484 -6 D Ozawa 55.0 490 +16 K Taguchi 55.0 474 0 K Taguchi 55.0 474 -4 K Taguchi 55.0
(Manhattan Cafe) Four Seasons 0.0.1.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.3 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.6 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.7 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.3 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.5

Total 0.0.2.5 ALLT 0.0.2.5 -- 3------ 5-- 5 5-4 35.6F 35.0-35.8 14-14 35.2F 34.4-36.0 8-8 35.3F 34.2-35.5 10-9 35.3F 34.4-35.5 7-6 34.9F 34.3-34.7
Mutsuhiro Namura <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 1 3 Sapporo Ikuko(JPN)(0.1) Kelheim(JPN)(0.4) Dea Veloce(JPN)(0.3) Noir Venus(JPN)(0.6) Diamond Knot(JPN)(0.8)
Saturnalia C3 51 1,600,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.1.0 Feb 1/26 50 1TOKYO2

Satono Frey(JPN) Ryusei Sakai KYOT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 3rd /16 No. 6 Fav. 1

2 4 1 Little Gerda Dark Bay Yasuo Tomomichi KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 478     K Tosaki 57.0                                         
(Lord Kanaloa) Four Seasons 0.0.1.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.1             

Oiwake Farm Total 0.0.1.0 ALLT 0.0.1.0 ---- 3---------- 12-13 33.5F 36.1-34.2
Hajime Satomi <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Ask Ikigomi(JPN)(0.4)
Saturnalia C3 42 HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Dec 7/25 43 5CHUKYO2

Levi(JPN) Yuichi Kitamura KYOT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 6th /17 No.11 Fav. 3

3 5 Landscape Dark Bay Tomokazu Takano KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 504     F Geroux 56.0                                         
(Lord Kanaloa) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.4             

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 16-14 33.5F 35.6-34.2
Yuji Kato <-[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Go Go Richard(JPN)(0.6)
Orfevre F3 40 HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 Nov 15/25 38 4KYOTO3

Reve de Lune(JPN) Kaito Kawabata KYOT 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
52.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 11th /18 No. 8 Fav.12

3 6 Pierre de Lune Dark Bay Hiroshi Miyamoto KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 448     K Taguchi 55.0                                         
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.9             

Takamura Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 17-17 35.0F 35.2-35.5
Turf Sport Co. Ltd. <-[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Grace Sienne(JPN)(1.2)
Declaration of War F3 46 1,100,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Nov 23/25 45 4KYOTO6

Thriller Night(JPN)
Taisei Danno KYOT 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 4th /9 No. 9 Fav. 6

4 7 Let Her Go Bay Kodai Hasegawa KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 440     T Danno 55.0                                         
(War Front) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.6             

Okada Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 2-1 34.9F 36.1-34.1
Koji Yasuhara <----[FrontRunner] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Sky Splendor(JPN)(0.8)
Contrail C3 44 1,310,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.2 Dec 20/25 42 5HANSHIN5 Dec 7/25 43 5HANSHIN2

Ask Boom Kiseki(JPN)
Kohei Matsuyama KYOT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 5th /18 No. 6 Fav. 7 5th /17 No. 5 Fav. 3

4 8 Straight Girl Dark Bay Hideaki Fujiwara KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 456 -4 S Yoshimura 56.0 460     K Nishizuka 55.0                               
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.8          

ASK STUD Total 0.0.0.2 ALLT 0.0.0.2 ---------------- 7-4 34.4F 35.7-34.3 8-9 34.0F 36.4-34.1
Hirosaki Toshihiro HD Co. Ltd <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Satono Scepter(JPN(0.4) Anthony(JPN)(0.6)
Greater London F3 51 10,854,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.1.0.0 Jan 31/26 49 2KYOTO1 Jan 4/26 37 1KYOTO1 Jul 19/25 86 2KOKURA7 Jul 6/25 45 2KOKURA4 Jun 28/25 45 2KOKURA1

Daichino Napoli(JPN)
Ryo Takakura KYOT 0.1.0.0 1200 0.1.1.1 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN HIMAWARI SHO OPN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 2nd /16 No.16 Fav.11 10th /16 No. 1 Fav. 6 2nd /18 No. 8 Fav. 5 4th /16 No. 6 Fav. 1 3rd /14 No. 5 Fav. 5

5 9 Milano Rich Chestnut Shogo Hatabata KOKT 0.1.1.1 1800 0.0.0.0 422 -6 R Takakura 55.0 428 +4 K Dazai 55.0 424 -4 K Dazai 53.0 428 0 K Dazai 55.0 428     K Dazai 55.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.1.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.2 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.4 1200m Turf Firm 1:10.4 1200m Turf Firm 1:10.9 1200m Turf Firm 1:10.6

Tsuchitoshi Honda Total 0.2.1.2 ALLT 0.2.1.1 ---- 2------10-- 10-10 35.3F 34.9-36.0 9-10 37.4F 36.2-37.0 5-5 36.0F 34.1-36.2 4-4 36.4F 34.3-36.5 4-3 35.6F 34.6-35.3
Tsuchitoshi Honda <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.1 2 W 0 0 0 0 Peisha Sis(JPN)(0.1) Reignite(JPN)(1.2) Angelitas(JPN)(0.1) A Shin Diamant(JPN(0.1) Karakunidake(JPN)(0.7)
Satono Crown F3 41 750,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Oct 11/25 41 3KYOTO3

Feine Krone(JPN) Kenichi Ikezoe KYOT 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 5th /17 No. 2 Fav.12

5 10 Erin's Romane Dark Bay Tsutomu Ogata KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 430     R Wada 55.0                                         
(Marju) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.5             

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 9-9 34.3F 34.8-33.7
Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Margot Love Me(JPN(1.3)
Saturnalia F3 44 1,900,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.1.0 Dec 21/25 40 5HANSHIN6 Nov 22/25 46 4KYOTO5

Wild Charm(JPN) Mirai Iwata KYOT 0.0.1.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 13th /18 No.16 Fav. 4 3rd /17 No. 7 Fav.11

6 11 Guacamole Dark Bay Teruhiko Chida KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 472 -2 M Iwata 55.0 474     M Iwata 55.0                               
(Lord Kanaloa) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Good 1:48.8 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.0          

Tsuji Bokujo Total 0.0.1.1 ALLT 0.0.1.1 ---------------- 7-8 35.9F 35.2-35.3 11-9 35.0F 34.6-35.3
Yuji Hasegawa <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Ijzer Bloem(JPN)(1.3) Altramuz(JPN)(0.6)
Satono Aladdin F3 46 1,100,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.3 Feb 7/26 44 2KYOTO3 Dec 6/25 40 5HANSHIN1 Nov 15/25 42 4KYOTO3

Arabian Joy(JPN) Thore Hammer Hansen KYOT 0.0.0.2 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 10th /14 No. 2 Fav.11 8th /17 No. 7 Fav.10 4th /18 No.17 Fav.16

6 12 Bring Me Joy Bay Kazuya Takahashi KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 432 -4 S Hamanaka 55.0 436 +4 R Takasugi 55.0 432     M Sakai 55.0                     
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.8 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.1 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.0       

Chiyoda Farm Shizunai Total 0.0.0.3 ALLT 0.0.0.3 --10------------ 9-8 36.0F 35.0-35.8 12-15 34.0F 35.3-33.8 7-4 35.3F 35.2-35.5
Yoshie Iida <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 0 Sapporo Ikuko(JPN)(0.6) Grand Opus(JPN)(1.5) Grace Sienne(JPN)(0.3)
Epiphaneia F3 53 2,600,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.1.0.0 Feb 1/26 51 1TOKYO2

Rossa Cometa(JPN) Riki Takasugi KYOT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 2nd /16 No. 8 Fav.10

7 13 4 Red Rachel Bay Tatsuya Yoshioka KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 450     D Shibata 55.0                                         
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons 0.1.0.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.0             

Shadai Farm Total 0.1.0.0 ALLT 0.1.0.0 ---- 2---------- 2-2 34.4F 36.1-34.2
Lion Race Horse Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Ask Ikigomi(JPN)(0.3)
Leontes F3 45 1,100,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 Dec 6/25 43 5HANSHIN1 Oct 18/25 42 3KYOTO6

Coupe Glacee(JPN) Hideaki Miyuki KYOT 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 7th /9 No. 2 Fav. 6 4th /13 No. 1 Fav. 6

7 14 Parfumerie Dark Bay Inao Okada KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 426 -12 Y Hishida 55.0 438     Y Hishida 55.0                               
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:49.8 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.6          

Hidaka Taiyo Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLT 0.0.0.2 ---------------- 2-2 34.8F 35.6-33.5 6-6 34.8F 36.1-34.6
Hidaka Taiyo Bokujo Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Bullet Pass(JPN)(1.4) Sweet Happiness(JP(0.8)
Isla Bonita F3 50 4,100,000 Yen HANT 0.1.0.0 1600 0.1.0.1 Jan 18/26 47 1KYOTO7 Dec 6/25 48 5HANSHIN1 Nov 8/25 47 4KYOTO1

Freccia Azzurra(JPN)
Yuga Kawada KYOT 0.0.1.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 10th /18 No. 5 Fav. 1 2nd /17 No.15 Fav. 2 3rd /9 No. 5 Fav. 4

7 15 2 Coppa Bay Hirofumi Shii KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.1.0 466 -4 M Iwata 55.0 470 0 M Iwata 55.0 470     M Iwata 55.0                     
(Fuji Kiseki) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.9 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.6 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.5       

Shadai Farm Total 0.1.1.1 ALLT 0.1.1.1 --------10------ 2-2 37.5F 33.6-36.8 4-3 33.6F 35.3-33.8 3-3 34.6F 36.0-34.5
Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 4 W 0 0 0 0 Mageva Speed(JPN)(0.9) Grand Opus(JPN)(0.0) Admire Shura(JPN)(0.3)
Danon Smash C3 48 3,000,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 Jan 31/26 47 2KYOTO1 Jan 12/26 34 1KYOTO5 Nov 8/25 43 4KYOTO1 Aug 31/25 80 4CHUKYO4 Jul 26/25 44 3CHUKYO1

Ayrton(JPN) Manabu Sakai KYOT 0.0.0.2 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN CHUKYO NISAI ST  G3 Novice NWC
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.1.0.1 1400 0.1.0.2 6th /16 No. 6 Fav. 4 13th /16 No.14 Fav. 7 10th /15 No.13 Fav. 5 8th /13 No. 3 Fav. 4 2nd /11 No. 2 Fav. 2

8 16 Danon Gracias Bay Shozo Sasaki KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 502 0 Y Kitamura 57.0 502 -4 T Danno 57.0 506 +4 T Danno 56.0 502 0 T Danno 55.0 502     T Danno 55.0
(Lord Kanaloa) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.5 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.1 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.3 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.0

Chiyoda Farm Shizunai Total 0.1.0.4 ALLT 0.1.0.3 ---- 6----13---- 12-11 35.5F 34.9-36.0 1-2-5 42.4F 36.3-38.2 2-3 35.3F 35.1-34.3 10-10 35.6F 33.3-34.9 3-4 34.9F 34.6-35.5
Takahiro Iida <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.1 2 W 0 0 0 1 Peisha Sis(JPN)(0.5) Savoire Faire(JPN)(4.2) Namura Cosmos(JPN)(1.2) Candide(JPN)(1.9) Michael Barows(JPN(0.0)
Lord Kanaloa F3 44 750,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Dec 7/25 44 5CHUKYO2

Elvyttaa(JPN) Yutaka Take KYOT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 5th /17 No.16 Fav. 4

8 17 6 Mended Dark Bay Hidenori Take KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 456     D Sasaki 55.0                                         
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.4             

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 3-3 34.6F 35.6-34.2
Teruya Yoshida <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Go Go Richard(JPN)(0.6)
Contrail F3 51 1,600,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.1.0 Jan 25/26 50 1KYOTO9

Meme Boss(JPN) Yuji Hishida KYOT 0.0.1.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 3rd /18 No.16 Fav.15

8 18 5 Piena Mint Dark Bay Yuji Iida KOKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 472     Y Hishida 55.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.1.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.1             

Okita Bokujo Total 0.0.1.0 ALLT 0.0.1.0 ------ 3-------- 6-3 35.2F 36.3-35.4
Megumi Mototani <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Pager(JPN)(0.2)

HANSHIN Turf 1600m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.19～2026.02.18）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Kizuna  67   9   6   4  48 0.134 0.224
 2 Epiphaneia  57   7   5   8  37 0.123 0.211
 3 Lord Kanaloa  54   5   6   7  36 0.093 0.204
 4 Rulership  30   4   3   3  20 0.133 0.233
 5 Maurice  49   3   4   6  36 0.061 0.143
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February 21, 2026 HANSHIN 5R  DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen 1600m, Turf


